2025/1/17
(2025/1/163R7E)

kﬂ%g-ﬁﬁi%ﬁﬁiﬁUxb

B4R+ EIR)

S

o

o

10

Hlat=-E>TEA DL

HEfzIEEHN sssnziEs2)

HAEN ! (RBRE)

H2DIE

AV - ZAVS

s EEEEJeons

_
s

_
(=2

_
[ec]

N
o

N
N

N
=

N
(=2}

N
©

w
o

SHDT00MNETHONZ

SHANSAAY

AAZEL

BEELENZFLL

BN KhAR

BIETEEALSIC

BLG-FALYS

HoMEL

BESTAIU-BEILBA

HRITL T2 %/1E-#&

KE VAL/EME

SEVYT A/ R
#WR ZYA/KE

B| ER/ME
]RE /e

BARELVI/ME-#8

B R/ E

RLeH E—/1

A 2 1

TES SEB/BA
LohH DEL/R

Wi 7% 1
R i &

{FDnE LIFOY/E
A BE/AR

MO OBL/ME-#

HWOIZL =2/ -5

HOIZL F=2/1E-#6

ENEH

—

i
g

FroAILEAR

AR

AR

AL

AR AR

b
it
[ura

AL

FoAILRAR

INEEE

TRy Xt

AR

IIEMR

#

=3

=
=

=
=

=
=

=
=

=
=

=
=

I

ff

ff

N N N N —h — —h
~ o w - © ~ o

N
©

N

—_

—_

N

W

—_

‘
g



2025/1/17

w
N

w
&

w
(2]

w
(s

sy
o

Y
N

I
N

sy
(=2

a
o

a
N

o
S

a
(=2}

a
[e=]

[=2]
o

(=23
N

HIEFDOTARS

BIEFNA—F4

BASEAMTT=H

BFEASFLIEL

BHEPIA

BHATYT 2

NEMLEOFE

MEA

I MHVESETS

EDRDTALRYIR

99V EDELSIELDHUV-CL

FESRBATIADVVALESS

FEFEWNVGELFELG

~
(e
o
=

X

FEDIA—LTUAKA

F)—2RbDE—TITY

B FOI/E-R

Srovy Tar/7/3

MO OBL/E-#E

= Eth/EfG

RBRAER/ 1

LwLhbh 54

AU IREEE R/ H4E

RE BT/
e FRF/Z

2HP WER/SA
2R FENEA5/%

FH fR/E
=AY BT H/HE

A B/X
#E RRE/IR

B Eth -

RAN ¥/
X 173/4&

Rk AER/E-12

Ry-2U—=<2/1E
FOEMNELI/R

K5 EHT/E
B RR/&

RT5%t

[F5 SR

JnyXHFHt

RT5%t

F55

AL

Ak

EDEH

FrAILRH

AR

BEEEE

BIEEE

et

BIEEE

B

B

+H

H

#

=3

¥

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

I

It

It

ot

|

3%

ES

w w
(3] w

H

B w w
—_ © ~

S S
o w

o o ol [ [ (5
—_ © ~ (&} w -

©W

—_

—_

S

N

©W

—_

—_

—_

£

—_

—_

—_

(=23
w



2025/1/17

(=2}
&

CYECH

(=23
(=2

CYECHDEERLEE

(=23
(s

B&OUIFEIC=RB?

~
o

ZIAEDLLE

~
N

YURAvF HURAvF

~
N

ZUEDPEDALALEA

~
(=2

CLAT ! (BFS0)

~
(=]

LESBIDHT5H

WEAME T
(REHEZR)

focd
N

LYLYDFENTEREIEFE

[ee]
B
N
A
Iil

©
(=2

FTTER=ZASCH

©
©

EolzWMIBLEPH A?

HABIEDK

©
o

©
N

ZoFEHADANYE

©
S

=3 1T! (B0

©
o

BaAh YRZ/EK
BHETLL HYZ/Z

Il FRF/X

Wi BEF/4&

Iy h—IV/Z

®E B

N ORF/E

<=y IIIv

SEVYT A/ -k
Bt HoIl/#&

FE E=HV/E-X

NEBEBEZEER

B HF/E
Ff= T5LB5/4

LA-LA=1E

FE—u 55—

E)L ava—/1k

mF XF/X
HARFELD/4a

T Ab/ER

SEYYTA/X K
FOLL/H

&R

FrA b A%t

FoAILEAR

YIA R

NERREERER

AR AR

1

i
B

et

Yo OF 7R

EDEH

BEEEE

FrAILRER

B

B

+H

#

#

#

¥

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

I

mf

mf

It

ot

|

|

|

|

|

|

33

H

H

IS

(=2
(3]

wW

[=>]
~

ol

(=23
©

—_

‘
—_

—_

~
w

—_

~
(&3]

—_

~
~

o
w

W

[o<]
o

IS

o]
~

—_

o3
©

—_

‘
—

1

©
w

—_




2025/1/17

©
(=]

©
(=]

_
o
o

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

F=EIIZLWVE v A

=FZHEZACACA

E5FESAD

BAUA—EX D LF—

(R hRARZE)

LS KA

Y Y o)

L5UTISDEULY

2&FLDLLL

TAL®IZD-T

n,
J!
& "’
&
J
]
N
T

ES5DL L3 ELTLY

F—TRELLLBZEUL

ERNE

EAEREA

« [EP &Y

(BBERAIFAS)

HEVLE LM

HvE HEZ/E

MO OBL/E-#E

BT ILPREELE
B hEY/ME
TH R/AE

WEX SLEV/BA
fLE gWWE5/%

=2 R—UR8—/&K

FH fR/E
RE &L/

BBk KER /1

FEMEE, [TV =55/

=8 /i

BoN—k A —F—/
e

BE fE=/1F

HEOE FFEL/ME-#

] ER/E

AR

FrAILEEH

JnyXHFHt

MBETILHREER

EDEH

RIS

135 SR

AR

I

L&t AFTUVI/E

TREE

F% SR

TREE

RIF4t

et

EDEH

)|

S

=
~

©
©

B
B
ES
£
£
ES

©W

—_




2025/1/17

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

x [F2b5WLHBALTE
S |@ssEnzEan

BAIZHEAICA
(REHRZE)

IZCWADEAGE

HOBRLOMY
(R hRARZE)

ISALAEZFESERNCA

Ry HOEHEDY

RTHDTALY

JS5FACATEA BTLOSA

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

INZATETH,IT

fESEW

X |[FRED L oromannis—z(EA2)

NRLETADEMNED

NLETODZLDEY

NLETFBEYDITH

FoREEEIHEST=DFEL

A EE/ia

B NESTRE
N KigRA
EES hEC

I—HR T4 RE—/1E

BT ILPREELE

BARESE fHL #F/ic

W™ BA&E/4E
Whins AT E/

WWF BA&E/4E

Whn AT E/

Ik /)a/%

fl# e =//1F &

ik BA/ME
EE B/

CAdY BT/

EH wh/E-#

EH wh/E-#

EH ph/E-#

EHE Eth/ G

Eibit

W

MBETILHREER

AR

FoAILEAR

FrAILRH

BR#t

FrA LA

XiRE

N

N

N




2025/1/17

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

17

172

173

174

175

176

I FHFEE/NR BARELVI/ME-#8 AR AR

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

NAYLY DI AIE

vwoLIEA

100[CADH2oa—R

SRDEZDEYED

~ALABIET

FIZHFBRS5&

FHBNFED

ST 3 YYRTR

HEBNAR

253 A

ot LVEWNEHSA

331255

BYDESS

BYBYCESA

LLhbh S50

HELE FEL/MFRE

A0 BAl/MfE-ia

HHOIZL =2/ tE-#a

BE #EY/ME&

HEPFE ELIE &

I—HLYEW. T3/ R

A
GLAV - IN—F/Z

SYESBRNE

=2 WY —A/X
IAIE— v/ BEE

£k HE/RE
NE B/

Il ODAM/E
B cT7/4%

'Y FY/MER

WE B/X
KW KE/#

(LS 0 P18

EH ETF/ME
RRXF =T/

RT5%t

AR AR

XRE

EDEH

RT5%t

EDEH

135 SR

#HREXALTLE—T LT

INEEE

AL

FoAILRAR

BEEEE

BEEEE

IIEMR

N

N

N

N

ES




2025/1/17

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

Evot=RFRyR<A

Yws&ichey
(REHRESE/BAZCD - BB DE)

YATHFR—>

HILFEDLLNDUBMLE ?

DAIFEADIZLA ! WEIEAIF
L

(#)Big Birds’ Big Book

HIBLF3LY
() Caps for sale

LA YA E)
() Little Cloud

CEFABIROHDTAESTL
(®)The Grouchy Ladybug

FE5RIHBLL
(%) THE VERY HUNGRY CATERPILLAR

aAbPAIFES?
(Z)Where's spot?

(3)A Teddy Bear

(32)My Great Big Picture Book

De—vF /1
PEZ KLI/R

& hES/i WE

ZMA eAY/E

RAY F—5—/5A
Yrl)—Yaqr—/%

WEDOWH - LF5E/1E

RIS/ 45

Joe Mathieu/{E

Esphyr Slobodkina // £

Eric Carle/{E

Eric Carle/{E

Eric Carle/{E

Eric Hill/{

B BF

Ali Mitgutsch/4E

KEXBIITORATIEHYELEA

&R

EXE

XA AR

[F5 SR

FroAILEARL

Random Hoese

Scholastic

Scholastic

< | (B)The Children’ s GIANT Keith Lye #k
World Atlas Stuart Brendon./#& HAMLN

Scholastic

PHILOMEL BOOKSF$cholastic

Puffin Books

77Uy

Ravensbuger

80

23

N

N

N

N

67

43

39

55

56

38

401




